
18 Capital Journal, Salem, Ore., Saturday, Nov. 12, 1949 FOR SALE HOUSES , . FOR SALE HOUSES J AUTOMOBILE? IAUT0M08ILESFOR RENT HOUSESHELPJrVANTEO FEMALE
WANTED: Middle-age- lady to take

charge of home. 2 adult. 11 mo.
bby. Prevailing waie. 365 N. 24th. Ph.

gb371OPEN HOUSE lois n i8th
SUNDAY, 2 P. M. to 5 P. M., NOV. 13th

PLUS UNFINISHED
u re A HA
HARDWOOD FLOOR
MAHOGANY FINISH DOORS
BRAND NEWS CORNER LOT
EN OLE WOOD DISTRICT: AUTOMATIC FURNACE
BENDIX WASHER
CEDAR SIDINO
well-buil- t HOME

The "ROCKET" is Easy
On Your POCKET

AND SO ARE THESE

Hydramatic Futur-ami- c

OLDSMOBILE
"ROCKET"

Trade-in-s

LOOK AT THESE SAFETY
' TESTED VALUES

1949 Buick Roadmaster Dynaflow . $ 2500
1949 Nash Ambassador. Like new . $ 1995
1947 Oldsmobile "78" Club Sedan,

Hydramatic $ 1485
1946 Mercury Sedan. A beautiful

car .' $ 1195
1942 Packard Convertible. A real

beauty $ 825
1941 Oldsmobile Sedan $ 645
1940 Oldsmobile Sedan $ 610
1940 Packard Sedan $ 475

LODER BROS.
OLDSMOBILE

AL ISAAK AND CO., REALTORS
301 PORTLAND ROAD PHONE OR .1

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
CANDALARIA HEIGHTS VIEW HOME

New 3 bdrm. home. lge. llv. rm. & din. rm.. kitchen with brkft. nook, and
lots of built-i- Full daylight basmt., with rumpus room ft fireplace, auto-o- ll

heat, lovely floor plan A . . . rooms off entry hall.
TO SEE THIS CALL EARL WEST

CLOSE IN NORTH
Bus. bid., corner lot, 7 rm. llv. quarters, Ideal for grocery, drug store or
offices. Owner leaving city,

CALL COBURN L. GRABENHORST

THIS IS THE ONE
3 bdrm.- nice llv. rm., with fireplace ft hdwd. fir., Ue kitchen. House In ex-
cellent condition, 9 yrs old, near McKinley School. 81,000 down.

CALL ROY FERRIS

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 South Liberty Phone
Evenings and Sundays Call

Earl West, - Roy Ferris, - Peter Oelser, a21

FOR SALE HOUSES

RATCLIFF DRIVE
Beautiful 2 bedroom home veil ar
ranged, all large rooms, lota of closet
Space. 14X22 m with fireplace.
2 BEDROOMS EAST"

This little home has hardwood floors,
fireplace, unfinished attic, oil floor fur-

nace, connecting garage, large lot.

5 ACRES CLOSE IN
Ideal acreage close to city limits, all In
cultivation. New home, wired lor elec-
tric range, elec. water heater.
Goodwin and McMillin

REALTORS
464 Court

Ph. Eve. a.2

BY OWNER: Modern 3 BR home on
Acre. Keiser Dut. 97500. 790 Evans Ave.

a275
BY OWNER Very mod., well construct-

ed, 3 bdrm home, 16500. F.H.A. approved.
See at 1382 Franklin, W. Salem, or
pnone 36189. a373

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, NOV. 13, 1949

2 to S p. m.

IN BEAUTIFUL CAN-DALERI- A

HEIGHTS
2 and 3 bdrm home, to see

DRIVE TO:
2643 Skopil Ave.
2730 Skopil Ave.
245 Alice Ave.
220 Candalaria Blvd.

GRABENHORST BROS.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph.

FOR SALE LOTS

$10 DOWN!!
915 per month. Lit with water, elec
tricity, bus service, near school. Two
locations north.

Reimann for Real Estate
301 South High Street Ph.
eve. cB Bun.

aa274
Zone 8158x328. Only 31000. Walt Socolof--

sky, Real Estate, Ph. a a 270

BY OWNER: Inexpensive lot. In Salem.
city water, sewer, and only 3 blocks
south of the Richmond grade school

The only undeveloped lot In the block.
ifloo terms to suit convenience of pur-
chaser. Ph. aa270

CROISAN CREEK building lite. Owner,
phone Living stream, native
trees, macadam road. aa276

NICE COR. lot on So. 18th St. East front.
SHOO. Ph. 36987. aa370

LARGE LOT, No.
r airgrounas Jta.

FOR SALE FARMS

Farm & Timber Tract
98 acres on 99E. 50 acres under cul-
tivation. Approximately and
one half feet of timber. 1 18,000, term.

Eve.

84 Acres $18,500
3 good houses, 50 acres under cultiva-
tion. 34 acres pasture. 3 springs and
year round creek. Would trade for
home In Salem. Eve.

2'2 Acres $10,000
New 3 bedroom home. Would to O.I.

Eve.
CALL FOR MR. LE CLERC

J. F. Ulrich Realtors
317 Court St. Ph. b270

11200
1 acre south. Large old bldg.

84950
t A. S rm. hse., also small hse., osrn,
chicken hse., gar., fruit trees. iVi un-
der cult, good soli. Elec. wtr. system.
Close to school. 11009 down,

C. W. Reeve Realtor
045 S. Com'l. Ph.. Eve.

0270.
122 A. 90 A. cleared ft cultivated. All bot

tom land. Well ft elec. pump. Creek
thru place. All can be Irrigated. 3 Bdrm.
mod. plastered house. 40 x 60 barn, 19
stanchions. Lg. chick house. Granary,brooder hse. ft hog- hse. Good family or-
chard. On paved hlway, ml. from
live am. town. Elec. hot water tank,
wired for elec. range. Full price

Easy terms can be arranged. If youare looking for a good home be sure
and see this. Ivan B. Sutton. Ph. 253,
Jefferson. b270

FOR SALE ACREAGE

5 ACRE TRACTS
This Is an odd time to offer acreage.
Perhaps that la why terms are so reas-
onable on these two 8 acre tract. View
property. South. $250 down. Ask for
Mr. Rubers with

Edward A. Dyck, Realtor
33S North Commercial St. Tel.

Eve. bb270'
88 ACRES

Northwest 30 A. in cult. 3 bdrm. iwmt-l- y
built modern home with basement

Barn, large chicken hue. for tooo chick-
ens. Plenty of water. Price $10,500.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
949 S. Com'l. Ph. Eva. 3(693

bb2I0
BY OWNER: Suburban 4 acres. 8 miles

south of City center, good location In
rapidly developing area. No buildings,land all clear, will develop into subdiv-
ision property, terms arranged to autt
purchaser. Remember you can't cash
those rent receipts. Ph. bb270

12 ACRES near OranU Pass. Cult., fenced.
i nouses, outbuilding, free water right,
easy terms, or trade for anything of
value. W. M. Slarforrt, Ave. Trailer
Court, 16 Highway Ave., Salem,

bii372

REAL ESTATE

HOMESEEKERS
AGENCY

SILVERTON. OREGON
The following are some of the opportun- -

nie now oilerrd by tills anenoy:
lH'Pl.EX flood modern 6 room building.

Splendid location, Ideal business
set up. 14500, Includes furnish-

ings, Now available.
CABIN COURT $8500. All modern.

Thu price Includes several business fur-
nishing opportunities.

FOR RENT Modern farwlihed eabln, by
nT, wtti mr monin.
ROOM ( ARIN ttO ner month
ROOM CABIN $30 per month. Includes
Utilities.

AUO FOR RENT 195136 acres, all un-
der cultivation.
BEFORE lOI' RENT. BUY Of HKI.L,

CONT CT

THE HOMESEEKERS
AGENCY

SILVERTON, OREGON
c370

FOR VOI R R AVIN OS In vestment buy a
fir.it mortgage on real estate Salem ft
vicinity. Examine security yourself.
Amounts $5u0 to several thousand dol-
lars,

BI
net Investors 8; We make all col-

lections for you If desired.
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 S. High

INOLEWOODft BEST BUY
110.000. Nice home built 1940. Liv-
ing rm., bath, 3 bdrm..
Plus stairway to attic. Very good burnt.,
oil furnace, lawn, shrubs.

SUBURBAN EAFTT
$6500. m acres. Nice 1 bdrm. home, llv
rm kitchen, bath, utility rm, dblt.
garage. Consider trade In city.

Mckinley school district
II3.0O0, Lane living rm dining rm.,
kitchen. 3 bdrm., plus stairway to at-

tic Hdwd. floors, fireplace. Extra nice
bamt. Oil furnace

Lrrs TRADE
3,790. 4j A ftirnUhed 9 bdrm. home,

llv rm . kitchen. Family fruit. Nrar
school ft bus.

NO 3 Bl'SlNRMfl ZONE
I56O0. 3 bdrms, llr. rm , dining rm., kll
chen. den with f'place. Paved St

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chemeketa. Ph. or

C2T1

Journal Want Ads Pay

CLAMiniD ADVIIT181NO.I
Fee UlM .' IX
Pel Lin, I time, a(,..40
Pet Udi time. . tot
Pet bin, 1 month 12.00
OuUMo ol Salem ls per lino per

day
Uln. lOei I times mln. Me
timet mm No Kelundj

BIADEU In Loral Newa COl Onlyt
100 per lino

TO Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

COMPUTE WITH OARAOE. OUTSIDE
PATIO A FIREPLACE. FENCED IN

FRONT YARD. LAROE LOT. IN BEST
RESIDENTIAL AREA. PRICED TO
SELL. PH. OR

Extra Good
110.000 Lovelr I bed rm. home with

ood dry baaement 4c extra bed rm., oil
furnace, fireplace, atalrj to attic, excel
lent location.

Geo. A. Walters,
Realtor

960 S. Commercial
Ph. Eve.

Near Salem Heights
School

14.500 Very neat S rm. modern home
n extra, large lot 78x130 with double

garage, near school ft bus. Another bed
no. could easily be added.

Geo. A. Walters,
Realtor

960 8. Commercial
Ph. Eve. a2

Cute
$4,600 On bed rm. home on nice lot,
paved street. Llvlni rm., kitchen, nook,
bath, all plastered, urn all cabin on rear
ef lot, also garage. Place li In good

Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters.
Realtor

960 fl. Commercial
Ph Eve. 270

' .THREE ROOM newly remodeled rouse,
plastered. Tn business dint. Oorner

' lot. No calls Sunday. 1605 N. Liberty.
awu

l -

BY OWNER
Modern 4 bedroom home. Living and
dlnlni room combined. Plastered, hard
wood floor. Wired for electric ran no.

Elcetlc water heater. Oil furnace. Fire-

place, V. blind. Full baement. Insulat-
ed and weather stripped. Garage. Near
bus and stores. F.H.A. available. Price
I8OO0.

2180 UNIVERSITY
PH.

371

BY OWNER
, Excellent 9 bedroom modern home with

dinlnr room, fireplace, and finished
j basement. Fully Insulated. Large, well
; landscaped lot. Convenient to school and

bus.
IBM N. 18th 8t. Phone

i COURT 'STREET PROPERTY
t houses on lot 100 x 197. Six
blocks to State House. $18,000. Ph. 36680.

ED LUKINHEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. Hi w)i St.

Eve. Ph. a372

f RM. HOME. OWNER EMPLOYED IN
DALLAS. NICE FIREPLACE. HARD-

WOOD FLOORS. ATTACHED OARAOE.
OOOD VIEW. FENCED IN BACK YARD.
SHRUBS ft FLOWERS. CLOSE TO
SCHOOL ft BUS. KINOWOOD HEIGHTS
DIST. F.H.A. APPRAISED. CAN BOR-

ROW UP TO 15800 ON THIS. 15 YRS.
TO PAY. 14.000 EQUITY WILL HANDLE
SOME BALANCE. PH.3-505- 9 a270

MALLTbdrm. horn. Partly furn. A.
1 blk from school, bua and store. 395

Madron a Ave., Salem Heights.
$11.0007 FURNISHED

Truly the home of an artist. 1 BR. auto
piped ht., lot 100 X 160. Ph. 26880.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
413 N. Hlfih St.

Eve. Ph. a272

BEAUTIFUL 1 BDRM.
Hew home located North. All room ex-

tra, large. Living ft dining rm. combined.
Breakfast nook. Reception hall. Utility
rm. ft gar. Elec. heat tn all rooms. Fire-

place, hdwd. fir. thru out, lawn, fruit
ft shrubs. 111,500 ft worth It.

15500 NORTHEAST
Almost new 3 bdrm. home In nice neigh-
borhood. Elec. heat ft W. for R. Hdwd.
firs. In living rm. ft hall. This is a well
built hae.

C. W, Reeve Realtor
145 . Com'l. Ph. Eve.

a37li

ERE 18 a good buy. Owners leaving
town and must sell at once. Vt acre
good land, lovely small home, with elec.
Tang and water heater inc. Well and

Joe. pump, large garage and small one
room house on property. Berries and
family fruit. Price cut to I66O0. 480 El- -

tna, Four Corners. a271

REDUCED TO $9000
1820 N. 20th St.

Mew 9 bdrm. plastered home.
dlat. Attached garage, nice yard.

Open for inspection by owner.

WM. T. J. FOSTER
' 1580 Baker St. Ph.

ACCEPT good trailer house as down pay-
ment on late built two bdrm., H.W.
firs., V. blinds, Insulated, oU heat. Bal-
ance $8800 at 849. M per mo.

JSALEM REALTY CO.
I REALTORS
149 H. High St. Phone

Eve. Phones 270

oLder house on beautiful corner lot with
nice velw; two bdrm., unlln. up; near
Xeslle school. Total price f!00.
fSALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
J49 N. High St. Phone

j Eve. Phones a270

By Owner and Builder
tP.H.A. approved new 3 bdrm. home. 1300

4, ft. with attached garage. Hard-
wood floors, new blinds, weather strip-
ped, Insul., floor furnace plus elec.
healer In Imitation f'place. Lots of closet
space. New deep tone decoration. Large
.corner lot. Short distance from new
.Washington school. City ft school bus by
door. Priced at til. ISO. f22M will han-
dle. Located northeast on corner of
Childs ft Sunnyview Ave. This home
,1s worth looking it, a

A BUY $:i)50 6
Out 4 rm. cottage. Large garage with
eitra rooms. This Is something. Terms

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor 8
4M N. Ohurch Ph. 9

Ev. A Sun. ,370

NURSES ATTENTION
Delightful new home near hospital. 2
bdrm, home. Many built-in- , laundrv
room. Insulated. $8600. $1500 down. $57
per month.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 K. Church Ph.

Eve. ft Sun. alio

UNUSUAL DEAL
Here's the on you seldom rind. 3 bdrm.
snodera home at a real sacrifice on ac-
count of Illness. A dream of a place

mont trees. S acre. New small chicken
house, fruit alt kinds. Nicely elevated
Vi block to bus. ideal for retired cou-
ple. Was $97 SO for quick sale $7,500.
Oood terms. Don't miss this.

A Remarkable Buy
Lovely Salem Htt. home, I bdrm. Greatlyreduced. Call for price.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

99 W. Church. Ph.
E. ft Sub. a370

; 4 BEDROOMS
Only I years old. carpeted living ft din-
ing room, spacious kitchen with break-
fast nook, car port, over 1400 q. ft. on

,1 floor. Close In suburban location,
Iock from bus. Owner will sacrifice for

$8500. $1600 down ft easy payments. Call
BON CLEAR Y.

Walter Musp;rave Realtor
1311 sMtewater. Ph. Era.

mi'
ELL OB RENT turn, or unfurn. smalt

aim. uej. Brerif Aircraft ro.
J73

FI'BNISIIFD ultaiea. ecrr, feaonabl..
Pit. jm27e

ri'R.N. JJOl'SE. Nice tuburban location.
jm270

roa RENT New home. 1 B R , 1 room..
oil heat. 2410 Broadway. jm371

TO LEAKE for 6 months to responsible
couple, new well furnished 2 burra,
house. All electric. $65. Party must be
able to give good ref. ft sign 6 months
leg.se. 1555 McCoy, Hollywood Diet. Ph.
37438. Jm26

MODERN 1 bdrm. houAeTust"eompleted!
elec. heat, hdwd. floor, near Capitol
Bids. $65 mo. Ph. jm270

S BED RM. modern house. Liberty dlst
R. Caldwell, rt. 1, box lift A, Turner.

Jm370

suburban, house,
chicken Jiouie, garden view. Older

adults only. Ph. 39650. Jm270

i'it BURM."home4 miles from Salem.
Crolsan Creek Rd. Family orchard,
creek, spring m ter, school bua at door,
2 acres pasture. Additional acreage
available. Ph. 24453. Jm270

CAHINS, NOT modern. Dallas Highway
t. 8 Box 632. Ph. 37626. Jm286

WHY RENT?
3 bdrm. modern house. Move right
Very &mal! down payment.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. ft Sun. JO1270

3 BEDROOM house l'a mile S. from 12th
St. cut-oi- r on old highway 99E. OU
heat, wired for range, elec. hot water
fireplace. V bUnds. full basement, ceil-
ings insulated, fruit, garden spot ft
chicken house. Immed. pass., $60.00. Also
smaller houae, V blinds, elec. hot wa-
ter, wired for range and wired for elec.
heaters, ceiling insulated, garage, gar-
den spot ft fruit, 845.00. Ph.

Jm270

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street,

suitable for Office or Store. Also
alley warehouse with elevator, dis-

tributor's headquarters.
State Finance Co., R'ltors

153 B. High St. Tel. J

FOR SALE or rent, trailer house. 1155 8
14th. Ph J270

NEW STORE building for lease. See at
iv iv proaaway or rn. Z1635. J2711

FLOOR space on State St Desk space on
warion ei. rn.

V DRIVE Trucks. RoJInson Shell Service.
center at Cottage. Ph. 29103. J

BUSINESS RM lor rent. H L. Stiff. '
FIOOR BANDERS for rent Montgomery

Ward. V

POWKR TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial us Howter Bros Ph
!

TRAILER $3.00 per day Bowser Bros
141u & 12th, West Salem I1

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor aand--
We eU everything to complete the

lob
HOWSER BROS . Ph. J

"OOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff
TRAILER SPACE at Elby's. New. modern,

social rm., child's plygrnd., reas. rates,
Next to scht. and church. Lge. grnds.
Visitors welcome. Dallas Hwy. Pn.

J270

4INGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-
chine Reason ab.e ratea. Free pick up
ft delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com L Ph. 33513 j

WANTED TO RENT
OR 3 BR furnished house by permanent
young executive & family. Will as-
sure excellent care. Ph. Mgr.

Ja272
YOUNG CPLE. 1 child. Would like 1 or

2 bdrm. house. Close in. Best of ref. Ph.
ja271

ROOM & BOARD
BOARD ft room. Ph.

LOST & FOUND
LOST: Plastic rim glasses. Near Leslie

school. Reward. Ph. k27l
BILLFOLD lostTin-Gra-

nd
theatr- e-

Keep
money. Send billfold to Don Jones, 2210
8. Com'l. k270

LOST: Friday evening. Alpha Chi Omcta
sorority pin. Ph. Reward. k271

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court.

We close Saturdays 12:30. m270

OPEN MONrNovTT47Secondhand store!
801 N. Liberty. Ph. morning or
eve. m271

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bid. State ft Commrcla) 8ts
SALEM Phone m

BUiLDINGMATER

RED CEDAR shingles No. 2x3's any
amount delivered lowest market prices.
18 in. No. 1 carton packed cedarwall
shakes. Ted Muller. road
Call Salem. ma

NEED LUMBER?
To assure yourself top quality framing
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
datlon work. Ph. 1;275

TYPING and baby sitting eve. Exp. ft re--
naoie. rn h284"

CARE for children aftr rw
isi in my nome. Box 271, Capital Journal

h270
FINE PAPERING ft Painting. Ph.

BABY SITTING. Phone 30580.

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE'S. 665 North 16th. Phone

h285
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov- -

ig. in, op. worn guar. W. H. McAlli-- t.
840 Trade. Ph. Ii287

PAINTING, Interior ft ext. Ph. h288
HOUSE RAISING, found7tion"concrete

work.JCIang Bros.. Ph. h286
NANCY'S Nursery. Day or hr Ph.

IRONING. Ph. 34767 after S p.m.
INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.

h279
CHILD CARE. 183 S. 18th. Ph. 26876 h273
CEMENT WORK vanted Ph
CHILD CARE, days. 365 E. Superior.

h270
IRONING. 170 W. Bush St.

EDUCATION
IP YOU LIKE to draw, sketch or paint

write lor raient Test (no lee) Give
age and occupation. Box 259, Capital
journal. hh270'

FOR RENT ROOMS
DOWNSTAIRS sleeping rm. for aentle

man. 1345 N. Liberty. jk271"
SLEEPING rm., man preferred. No drink

ers, teiose in. inquire 248 Bellevue. Jk270
HEATED sleeping rooms. In good location.

795 N. Winter St., Ph. Jk274
PLEASANT ROOM across fromState of"

fice bldg. H. C. W. 1149 Court. Ph. 37319.
Jk270

PLEASANT sleeping rm. for men. 1050
Norway. Ph. jk274

Cooking priv. Ph,
Jk274

SLEEPING RMS. $5 wk. 395 N. 14th. Jk294
a:8r;)?, i294

NICE SLEEPING room. H. ft C. wa
Oil heat. 658 Center. Jk2

LARGE ft clean sleep, room. 668 N. Com'l.
jk270

ROOMS to rent by the week or month".
Very reasonable. Hotel Salem. Ph.

Jk277

NICE SLEEPING RM. Garage! Ph.
Jk293

SLEEPING rmjfh lk274
MF.N"S WARM sleepin? room. Priv ent

Ph. 33425. 1506 N. Capitol. Jk278
SLEEPING RMS. Ref rlg 2133" Center.

Jk272

ROOMS 448 Centr Rear Woodrow's Ik 279

WARM SLEEPING H. ft C. water.
461 N. High. Jk272

VACANCY for girl In nice large rm. Twin
beds.

VACANCY for young man In large room,
two beds.

WANT MAN for particularly nice single
room. May be seen at 655 N. Cottage or
Ph. Jk272

ROOMS. l!W SCottage. Ph. 27817. Jk292
HOLLYWOOD, 2035 McCoyTph "36093

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
FURN. MOD. 3 lame room apt. Emploved

couple. Ph. jp271
FI RNlsilED with modern appliances.

1350 N. Winter, Apt. 1. Adults. Jp270
NICELY FI'RX. 3 rm. apt. 62.50 and

i63. Ambassador Apt., 550 N. Sumner.
JP372

A I furn. apt. Close in
Ph. Jp270'

BIO 1 RM. apt. Turn. "a block to bus.
Ground floor. No drinking. Ph.

JP271'
9 RM. downstairs turn. apt. 1855 N. Com'l

Jp271

ROOM APT. Utilttiea furn. 790 N. Com'l.
'P271

AND 9 ROOM turn, apartments" No
drinking. 3310 N. 4th. Jp271'

MODERN furn. apt, private bath.
All utilities furn. 865. Ph. after
6 p.m. jplTl
RM. APT. Partly furn. See at 1336 N.
Winter. Jp370

FURN. 3 bd. rm. ap Private bath. Ad;ilt..
$60.00. 1395 S. Co.rt'1. St. Jp270

SMALL APT. tor 1. Warm wltrTprlv. bath.
refr g. pvillnian Mtchen. 6 mtn. walk
from State BUig. 468 N. Winter. Jp273

CLOSE IN. ft 2 modern room elec. apnrt- -

meiHurriT. oatn. RJS Winter. Jp272"
ARtiK 2 rm. apt., also 1 basement
apt. 373 Market. jp270

NHTLY Ft RN. rm. Apt. Utilities furn
365 S. 16th. jp272

REDFCORATF.n furn. apt. Prlr. baih. No
drinkers or pets. Also small furn. house.
24tN. Capitol. Jp270

RM. COTTAGE. Automatic heat, $Y7 50. Oil,
Call Jp370

ONE ROOM APT. with large closet. Man
preferred. $35 mo. 481 8. Cottage. Jp20

FVRNISHED cottage. 3213 Portland rd
IP371

FOR RENT HOUSES
ROOM HOI'K. ctewt, tnrA. SOrlcT
Rt I. Bom &S. Orchard Hrttriu Rd. Pn.
iri!. 'mJl

ONE UNIT LEFT
Newly Completed Triplex

1 bdrm. auto wher. foMing stair to
attic storage, Located 3163 N. Laurel.
Ph. ee Jn37

F. H. A. LOAN
APPROVED FOR

$8300, $2200 DOWN
TOTAL PRICE
ONLY $10,500

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
15000 DOWN

To responsible party, one of the best
nm an cleaning a pressing parlors In
Tvuiameue vaney.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St.

Eve. Ph. Cd272

$13,800 INCOME $190 per month. Con-
crete block building in excellent cond,rnree 2 BR furnished apts. and one
ouice space, ah occupied. By Owner,
1348 8. 12th St.. Salem. cd270

sfci.i. uk TRADE by owner, 7 unit apt.
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